UF [FLORIDA

ITEM
Adoption of Agenda & Minutes

Major Projects

UF-678 Broward Dining Expansion
Programming

Minor Projects
None

Other Business
CALM Update

Chairs Report

Tree Mitigation Policy

LMP Plant Palette

Tree Mitigation Fund Report
Landscape Comments

Grounds Report

New Member Orientation

* Times are approximate
Next Meeting — January 12th, 2023

PRESENTERS

Chair

Robert Hatker

Rachel Mandell

Chair

Tom Schlick

Rachel Mandell

TIME*

9:00 -9:05

9:05-9:20

9:20-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:20

10:20-10:30

ACTION

Approval

Approval

Approval

Information

Information

Information


https://ufl.zoom.us/j/98495890101?pwd=RDZzeWpNS2VqMXdISWlNdTZJZTB5dz09

